
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY
COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;
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Description

202301170000
12750

01/17/2023
09:01:33

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

202303150000
70800

03/15/2023
09:16:26

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWINS
TRACYE
COLEMAN

202303160000
73050

03/16/2023
12:57:17

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
RACHAEL H

202304050000
95280

04/05/2023
02:23:29

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BRUMLOW
JEFF

202308080002
39670

08/08/2023
03:07:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
JOANNA

202308280002
58040

08/28/2023
11:03:23

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY O HARA
VERONICA D

202311280003
43890

11/28/2023
09:15:10

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY
SCOTT C

Instr
#:20240215000
038230

202312060003
52790

12/06/2023
03:53:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARDY
SHELANA

Instr
#:20240219000
041930

202312180003
62470

12/18/2023
11:13:03

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

SATTERFIELD
LISA A

Instr
#:20231020000
310750

202312210003
66810

12/21/2023
12:15:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHADWICK
LEA ANN

202301040000
02920

01/04/2023
09:52:02

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOONE
ASHTON

202303020000
57550

03/02/2023
11:57:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD
PATREANA

202307210002
19270

07/21/2023
12:50:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAMPS L
MICHELE K

202310160003
04750

10/16/2023
10:48:22

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MALCOM AMY
R

Instr
#:20231218000
362180



202310200003
10750

10/20/2023
02:12:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SATTERFIELD
LISA A

Instr
#:20231218000
362470

202311200003
39520

11/20/2023
11:29:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE JAMES
A

Instr
#:20240215000
038150

202311130003
32220

11/13/2023
09:52:45

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRODSKY
CARLA

Instr
#:20240208000
031260

202312180003
62180

12/18/2023
10:33:03

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

MALCOM AMY
R

Instr
#:20231016000
304750


