Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301170000 12750	01/17/2023 09:01:33	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN						
202303150000 70800	03/15/2023 09:16:26	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWINS TRACYE COLEMAN						
202303160000 73050	03/16/2023 12:57:17	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD RACHAEL H						
202304050000 95280	04/05/2023 02:23:29	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BRUMLOW JEFF						
202308080002 39670	08/08/2023 03:07:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER JOANNA						
202308280002 58040	08/28/2023 11:03:23	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	O HARA VERONICA D						
202311280003 43890	11/28/2023 09:15:10	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY SCOTT C					Instr #:20240215000 038230	
202312060003 52790	12/06/2023 03:53:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDY SHELANA					Instr #:20240219000 041930	
202312180003 62470	12/18/2023 11:13:03	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	SATTERFIELD LISA A					Instr #:20231020000 310750	
202312210003 66810	12/21/2023 12:15:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHADWICK LEA ANN						
202301040000 02920	01/04/2023 09:52:02	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOONE ASHTON						
202303020000 57550	03/02/2023 11:57:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPHERD PATREANA						
202307210002 19270	07/21/2023 12:50:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAMPS L MICHELE K						
202310160003 04750	10/16/2023 10:48:22	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MALCOM AMY R					Instr #:20231218000 362180	

		EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SATTERFIELD LISA A			Instr #:20231218000 362470	
202311200003 39520	11:29:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE JAMES A			Instr #:20240215000 038150	
202311130003 32220	09:52:45	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRODSKY CARLA			Instr #:20240208000 031260	
	10:33:03	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	MALCOM AMY R			Instr #:20231016000 304750	